Vera Wing

MNavya Chawla

Allison Zhang
IsidoraTrkulja

Charlotte Dawes
Gabrielle Pompa

Zoe Mao

AnicaYachun Liu
Aubrianna Ellen York
Alice Yu-QiRen

Blaire Mingmin kaminski
Aarushi Pal

Eliza Willow Nguyen
Scarlett HannahYip
Noelle Coyne

Elliette Leah Tran

Avril KymberLin

Maxine Andrea Subsuban
SofiaZhuchenko
Emmanuellalbrahim
Mayalupu

Elaina York

Andrea Robles Sgambatti
Isabelle Prusinkiewicz
Arya Kaur Dhillon

Zelda GwenZenith

Kelly Li

Kira Wong

LilyPilipowicz
LianaArendain

Arianna Marquez
Madelegine Penelope Haun
Abigail Curilscaia

Nivri Singh

Aayushi Gautam
Addison Gilbertson

Kaitlynn Xie

# Total

296.00
210.00
13739
99.24
87.26
T70.77
58.74
56.94
56.46
56.46
45.36
42.46
40.87
38.92
36.77
34.81
33.88
29.34
27.39
21.00
19.40
1840
19.40
1781
17.50
1745
15.86
14,51
10.50
10.50

10.50

Runner Up

9th-16th

3rd/ath

9th-16th

S5th-8th

Sth-16th

Sth-16th
Oth-16th
9th-16th
21st-28th
17th-20th
21st-28th
21st-28th
21st-28th
21s1-28th
Sth-16th
17th-20th
8th-16th
17th-20th
17th-20th
21st-28th
Did Mot Play
21st-28th
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play

Did Not Play

81.00
4860
10.50
29.16
29.16
1750
10.50
1750
1750
1050
1050
10.50
1050
6.95
8.91
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
10.50
8.91
1050
8.91
89
1750
6.95
0.00
6.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Did Not Play

Winner

Runner Up

3rd/dth

5th-8th

Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
5th-8th

5th-8th

5th-8th

9th-16th

Did Mot Play
Sth-16th

Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
9th-16th
21st-28th
21st-28th
8th-16th
9th-16th

Did Mot Play
9th-16th
21st-28th
Did Not Play
Sth-16th
17th-20th
21st-28th
Sth-16th

Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
17th-20th
17th-20th
17th-20th
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play

Did Not Play

Earmed

0.00
8100
48.60
29.16
29.16
17.50

1750
1750
1750

10.50

10.50
0.00

10.50
7.56
7.56

10.50

10.50

10.50

Winner

Runner Lip

3rd/dth

Sth-16th
Did Mot Play

Sth-16th

5th-8th

5th-8th

Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
9th-16th
Sth-16th
Oth-16th
17th-20th
21st-28th
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
17th-20th
Sth-16th
17th-20th
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
21st-28th
21st-28th
Did Not Play
Oth-16th
Sth-16th

Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
17th-20th
21st-28th

21s1-28th

81.00
48.60
29.16
29.16
1750
10.50
0.00
10.50
1750
1750
0.00
0.00
1750
0.00
10.50
10.50
10.50
8.91
6.95
0.00

0.00

10.50
8.91
0.00
0.00
6.95
6.95
0.00
10.50
10.50
0.00
0.00

0.00

6.95

6.95

Winner

Runner Up

€I
718
6th

4th

78

Did Not Play

Did Naot Play
Did Not Play

Did Not Play

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play

Did Not Play

Points
Earmed

134.00
80.40
59.63
40.92
28.94
35.78
48.24
28.94
21.47
2147
17.37
21.47
12.88
2147
17.37

17.37
12.88

12.88
12.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00




