

2025 OUTDOOR PROVINCIAL POINTS RACE - U12 GIRLS

Player	# Total	4-Star #1Result	Points Earned	4-Star #2 Result	Points Earned	4-Star #3Result	Points Earned	Provincials Result	Points Earned
Vera Wing	296.00	Winner	81.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Winner	81.00	Winner	134.00
Navya Chawla	210.00	Runner Up	48.60	Winner	81.00	Runner Up	48.60	Runner Up	80.40
Allison Zhang	137.39	9th-16th	10.50	Runner Up	48.60	3rd/4th	29.16	3rd	59.63
IsidoraTrkulja	99.24	3rd/4th	29.16	3rd/4th	29.16	3rd/4th	29.16	5th	40.92
Charlotte Dawes	87.26	3rd/4th	29.16	(3rd/4th	29.16	5th-8th	17.50	7/8	28.94
Gabrielle Pompa	70.77	5th-8th	17.50	5th-8th	17.50	9th-16th	10.50	6th	35.78
Zoe Mao	58.74	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	4th	48.24
AnicaYachun Liu	56.94	5th-8th	17.50	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	10.50	7/8	28.94
Aubrianna Ellen York	56.46	5th-8th	17.50	5th-8th	17.50	5th-8th	17.50	9-12	21.47
Alice Yu-Qi Ren	56.46	9th-16th	10.50	5th-8th	17.50	5th-8th	17.50	9-12	21.47
Blaire Mingmin kaminski	45.36	9th-16th	10.50	5th-8th	17.50	Did Not Play	0.00	13-16	17.37
Aarushi Pal	42.46	9th-16th	10.50	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	9-12	21.47
Eliza Willow Nguyen	40.87	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	5th-8th	17.50	17-24	12.88
Scarlett Hannah Yip	38.92	21st-28th	6.95	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	9-12	21.47
Noelle Coyne	36.77	17th-20th	8.91	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	10.50	13-16	17.37
Elliette Leah Tran	34.81	21st-28th	6.95	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	10.50	13-16	17.37
Avril KymberLin	33.88	21st-28th	6.95	9th-16th	10.50	9th-16th	10.50	17-24	12.88
Maxine Andrea Subsuban	29.34	21st-28th	6.95	21st-28th	7.56	17th-20th	8.91	17-24	12.88
SofiaZhuchenko	27.39	21st-28th	6.95	21st-28th	7.56	21st-28th	6.95	17-24	12.88
Emmanuellalbrahim	21.00	9th-16th	10.50	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
MayaLupu	19.40	17th-20th	8.91	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Elaina York	19.40	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	8.91	Did Not Play	0.00
Andrea Robles Sgambatti	19.40	17th-20th	8.91	9th-16th	0.00	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00
Isabelle Prusinkiewicz	17.81	17th-20th	8.91	21st-28th	7.56	17th-20th	8.91	17-24	0.00
Arya Kaur Dhillon	17.50	5th-8th	17.50	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	13-16	0.00
Zelda GwenZenith	17.45	21st-28th	6.95	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Kelly Li	15.86	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	8.91	21st-28th	6.95	Did Not Play	0.00
Kira Wong	14.51	21st-28th	6.95	21st-28th	7.56	21st-28th	6.95	Did Not Play	0.00
LilyPilipowicz	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
LianaArendain	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00
Arianna Marquez	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	10.50	Did Not Play	0.00
Madeleine Penelope Haun	8.91	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	8.91	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Abigail Curilscaia	8.91	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	8.91	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Nivri Singh	8.91	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	8.91	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Aayushi Gautam	8.91	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	8.91	Did Not Play	0.00
Addison Gilbertson	6.95	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	21st-28th	6.95	Did Not Play	0.00
Kaitlynn Xie	6.95	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	21st-28th	6.95	Did Not Play	0.00